Saturday, May 26th
FBYC Family Regatta Results

Race Conditions: Sunny, 8 knots Easterly breeze.

Flying Scot
Overall Sail #
1st 5341
2nd 5037
3rd 5463
4th 4256
5th 2886
6th 4765
7th 4112
Front Runner
Overall Sail #
Ist 121
2nd 111
3rd 116
4th 105

Famil
The Wakes
Buhl/McCallister
Ric & Sharon Bauer
The Jenkins
Crittendon/Halsey/Moore
The Nelson Family
Browns

Famil
Matt & AL Braun
Guthrie Braun
The Garrett Family
Rouzie
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Total Points
5
13
13
21
27
27
35

Total Points
5
11
16
18



